
                         Sunday 28th January 2024
                               10.30am Service
                  Sunday Fishes at Toftwood 10am

12.30 Meeting for Church Members
                        
 
    
                      
                  

The sermons are on the DBC YouTube channel, on the DBC Facebook 
page and on the website under ‘downloads’ 

If you are new to the congregation and would like to receive regular 
emails, please email julie@derehambaptist.org and you will be sent a link 
to join ‘Churchsuite’

Bob Caldwell



Monday 

4Cs Counselling 
8-1pm (upstairs)

U3A Table Tennis 
10-1

U3A Cribbage 
2-4pm

Connects & Co 
6-8.30pm

Leadership meeting 
7pm (upstairs)

Tuesday 

Thanksgiving 
Service for 

Philip Parfitt 
2.30pm

 Wednesday 

The Ark Toddler 
group 

9.30am-11.30am

Little Fishes at 
Toftwood 9-11am

Thursday 
Dave’s day off

Friday 
    Coffee Shop 10-1 U3A Quiz

2-4pm

Saturday
Portuguese Speaking 

Service 6pm

 Sunday Service 10.30am with 
Communion

5.30pm Prayer for our 
Mission Partners



The prayer and prophecy leadership sub-team are organising a 
meeting at church on the 7th February at 7pm in the church, to 
discuss how we can progress with prayer meetings. If you are 
interested in being part of this or have any ideas or suggestions 
please come and join us. 
Thank you.



 

Church Contacts
Associate Minister: 
Dave Ward 01362 562473
Office 695221 ext. 577 
dave@derehambaptist.org

Lead Minister: 
Revd Nigel Bayley 01362 694333 
Office 695221 ext. 576
nigel@derehambaptist.org

Church Secretary:
Julie Mann (Interim)
Team: Tricia Waller, Sue Scarlett, 
Pauline Smith

Facilities Administrator: 
Tim Bash
tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
07915 207585

Office Administrator: 
Julie Mann 
 julie@derehambaptist.org
Church Annexe, Norwich Street, 
Dereham, NR19 1BX
01362 695221    Mon-Fri 8-12
web: www.derehambaptist.org    
Prayer Chain: 
prayer@derehambaptist.org
CAP Contact:
Morgan Cockbill Mon & Thurs 9am-5pm.
Dereham Debt Centre Manager 
07514 488100
morgancockbill@capuk.org
CAP Link Coordinator: Catherine Weatherill
catherineweatherill@capuk.org

Love Dereham Coordinator Athena Poole 
07749 687 981
Mon-Thurs 9.30-2.30
athena@lovedereham.org.uk

Finance Trustee:
Ian Gardner
ian.gardner@derehambaptist.org

http://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk/

First Aid Refresher at church on 
Saturday, 10th February. 

Please register your interest by signing up via Churchsuite CLICK HERE, or 
emailing Julie Mann or ringing the office between 9-12 Monday-Friday

World Day of Prayer Friday 1st March 2024
The service this year is at the Sacred Heart Catholic Church 

2pm
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